HauMeHnoBanue

ITonnoe HaMMeHOBaHHUE

WHH
KT
OKIIO
Or'PH
OKBD/JI

Opuanyecknid, paxkTudeckuit
U MOYTOBBIU ajIpec

Teaedon
P/cuer
bank
BUK
K/cuert

OOO MILIP "BU3HEC AJIbAHC"
OO01ecTBO ¢ OrpaHUICHHO W
oTBercTBeHHOCTHI0 MEXKTYHAPO/THBIN
HEHTP JIEJIOBOI'O PASBUTUA
"BU3HEC AJIBSHC "

5027233690

502701001

11780946

1155027010478

74.14

140090, MockoBckasi 0011., T. JI3ep>KUHCKUIA,
yi. Akanemuka JKykoBa, 1.7a, 0¢.406

(499) 391-18-54
40702810238000078490
TAO CBEPBAHK
044525225
30101810400000000225



